
Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2012
Muži kvalifikace 1 × 120 hs, finále 1 × 120 hs
Datum : 5. - 6. května 2012 Kuželna : SK Škoda VS Plzeň
Kombinace
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel

1 JELÍNEK Miroslav TJ Sokol Údlice 364 212 1 576 409 241 0 650 773 453 1 1226
2 HAŽVA Jaroslav SKK Náchod 381 235 2 616 386 217 1 603 767 452 3 1219
3 PETRŮ Pavel TJ Sokol Chýnov 378 207 0 585 386 217 1 603 764 424 1 1188
4 MILAN Miroslav KK Moravská Slávia Brno385 209 2 594 374 215 3 589 759 424 5 1183
5 PAVLÍK Petr KK Slavoj Praha 383 210 0 593 368 215 1 583 751 425 1 1176
6 PYTLÍK Roman SKK Rokycany 370 209 1 579 380 212 0 592 750 421 1 1171
7 MARKUS Michal Sokol Luhačovice 383 205 0 588 374 204 2 578 757 409 2 1166
8 HRUBÝ Petr KK Slavoj Praha 381 186 3 567 383 208 2 591 764 394 5 1158
9 HOBL David SKK Vrchlabí 351 221 3 572 386 197 1 583 737 418 4 1155

10 PROKŮPEK Martin SKK Rokycany 365 211 1 576 369 208 3 577 734 419 4 1153
11 SVOBODA Antonín KK SDS Sadská 393 202 4 595 383 173 5 556 776 375 9 1151
12 BĚLÍČEK Vlastimil TJ Spartak Přerov 396 207 2 603 366 180 2 546 762 387 4 1149
13 SCHEJBAL Václav KK SDS Sadská 380 201 1 581 358 208 5 566 738 409 6 1147
14 BENEŠ Luboš KK Akuma Kosmonosy 375 202 3 577 381 181 6 562 756 383 9 1139
15 VÁCHA Petr TJ Spartak Přerov 387 186 5 573 372 192 5 564 759 378 10 1137
16 PAVLÍK Tomáš TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 373 185 3 558 377 201 0 578 750 386 3 1136
17 HONSA Pavel SKK Rokycany 388 186 3 574 368 193 1 561 756 379 4 1135
18 WAGNER Milan T.J. Sokol Plzeň V 377 192 1 569 381 183 2 564 758 375 3 1133
19 GASSMANN Luboš TJ Valašské Meziříčí 368 214 1 582 340 207 5 547 708 421 6 1129
20 MOKRÝ Milan TJ Třebíč 367 196 2 563 382 177 2 559 749 373 4 1122
21 MIKA Petr KK Moravská Slávia Brno366 201 1 567 360 193 1 553 726 394 2 1120
22 SITTA Martin KK Zábřeh 372 199 0 571 365 178 1 543 737 377 1 1114
23 HYBŠ Jan TJ Glaverbel Czech Teplice359 209 1 568 366 169 6 535 725 378 7 1103
24 STANĚK Jiří Sokol Luhačovice 361 204 2 565 355 181 4 536 716 385 6 1101
25 TUŽIL Jan TJ Sokol Vracov 373 183 3 556
26 BRAUN Daniel KK PSJ Jihlava 375 180 0 555
27 MIKOLÁŠ Jiří TJ BOPO Třebíč 365 186 0 551
28 BĚLOCH Jiří TJ Jiskra Hazlov 365 182 2 547
29 MALÝ Miroslav TJ Narex Česká Lípa 342 203 1 545
30 VYCHODIL Jaroslav TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny381 163 2 544
31 HETYCH Jiří TJ Loko Česká Třebová 360 182 4 542
32 BALOUN Jiří SK Škoda VS Plzeň 368 174 5 542
33 LOJDA Patrik TJ KK Louny 346 193 0 539
34 KAPLAN Zdeněk TJ Jiskra Ústí nad Orlicí 357 182 4 539
35 TEZZELE Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Rýmařov 348 187 3 535
36 TOUŠ Ondřej TJ Loko České Velenice 344 190 2 534
37 KOZEL Martin KK Slavoj Praha 348 186 3 534
38 PROCHÁZKA Jaroslav KK Slavoj Praha 375 159 3 534
39 KLIKA Milan KK Orel Ivančice 328 203 1 531
40 TOUŠ Josef KK Šumperk 348 183 1 531
41 VAJNAR Petr SK Plaston Šluknov 337 192 1 529
42 JIREŠ Lukáš TJ Dynamo Liberec 354 175 3 529
43 ŠPELINA Vojtěch SKK Rokycany 337 189 5 526
44 PARTL Jiří KK PSJ Jihlava 359 166 2 525
45 JANDÍK Dalibor TJ Valašské Meziříčí 331 176 5 507
46 MLEJNEK Aleš SK Kosmonosy 361 145 7 506
47 RYPEL Václav TJ Třebíč 346 158 6 504
48 MANĚNA Bohumil TJ Jiskra Šabina 338 160 7 498

Kvalifikace Finále Celkem



Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2012
Muži
Datum : 5. - 6. května 2012 Kuželna : SK Škoda VS Plzeň
120 hs
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel

1 JELÍNEK Miroslav TJ Sokol Údlice 409 241 0 650
2 HAŽVA Jaroslav SKK Náchod 386 217 1 603
3 PETRŮ Pavel TJ Sokol Chýnov 386 217 1 603
4 PYTLÍK Roman SKK Rokycany 380 212 0 592
5 HRUBÝ Petr KK Slavoj Praha 383 208 2 591
6 MILAN Miroslav KK Moravská Slávia Brno374 215 3 589
7 PAVLÍK Petr KK Slavoj Praha 368 215 1 583
8 HOBL David SKK Vrchlabí 386 197 1 583
9 MARKUS Michal Sokol Luhačovice 374 204 2 578

10 PAVLÍK Tomáš TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 377 201 0 578
11 PROKŮPEK Martin SKK Rokycany 369 208 3 577
12 SCHEJBAL Václav KK SDS Sadská 358 208 5 566
13 VÁCHA Petr TJ Spartak Přerov 372 192 5 564
14 WAGNER Milan T.J. Sokol Plzeň V 381 183 2 564
15 BENEŠ Luboš KK Akuma Kosmonosy 381 181 6 562
16 HONSA Pavel SKK Rokycany 368 193 1 561
17 MOKRÝ Milan TJ Třebíč 382 177 2 559
18 SVOBODA Antonín KK SDS Sadská 383 173 5 556
19 MIKA Petr KK Moravská Slávia Brno360 193 1 553
20 GASSMANN Luboš TJ Valašské Meziříčí 340 207 5 547
21 BĚLÍČEK Vlastimil TJ Spartak Přerov 366 180 2 546
22 SITTA Martin KK Zábřeh 365 178 1 543
23 STANĚK Jiří Sokol Luhačovice 355 181 4 536
24 HYBŠ Jan TJ Glaverbel Czech Teplice366 169 6 535


